We have pleasure in presenting the Spare Parts Catalogue for ‘
Motorcycle. This catalogue has been specially designed to assist you in
selecting the correct parts for procurement to maintain 100% availability.
The Bajaj spares are subjected to the stringent quality control standards to ensure
longer life of the vehicle. It is therefore necessary that only the Genuine Bajaj Spares
are used.
In a continual effort to improve Performance and Efficiency of the vehicles,
Specifications, Diagrams, Illustrations and Part Numbers can change without notice.

Instructions for using the Catalogue
1. How to Read the Catalogue :
2. How to Order Spare Parts :
3. Part Number System:
4. Abbreviations :
Open the catalogue and from the pictorial index
locate the group in which the part you want to find is present. Turn over to the
concerned page number (as given by pictorial index). Now find out the figure of
the part you wish to order. Write down the part number against that particular
figure number from the text.
In case, if you have the part number and you need the other details, the part index
can be used. The part index (at the end of the catalogue) will give you the figure
and page number of the part you wish to order.
The part number and the description of the part
required should be invariably mentioned in the order as per the catalogue text.
The latest part number as conveyed through our service circulars should only
appear on the order. In case of ordering painted components, colour shade of the
components should be mentioned.
The quantity shown against the part number is the quantity per vehicle for that
group so that particular quantity should be multiplied by the number of sets
required.
We have used 8 digit system for part numbers. The model
or hardware item is indicated by first two digits or alphanumeric, the next two or
four digits indicate main group and the last four or two digits indicate serial number
in main group or serial number or subgroup of fastener respectively. Thus the part
numbers will be indicated by 2-2-4 or 2-4-2 digit system. Understanding this
system will enable you to identify the spare parts easily.
The following abbreviations are used in this catalogue.
assly. Assembly V Volts
N.I. Not illustrated W Watts
C'case Crankcase accl. Accelerator
Cyl Cylinder Comp. Complete
o/s. Over size Fr Front
Std. Standard L Length
A/t. Alternate Rr Rear
R.H. Right hand Hex. Hexagonal
L.H. Left hand AR As required
Brand ID: 001MC636Brand ID: 001MC636
PLATE NO. : 1
COVER CYLINDER HEAD
PAGE NO.:
1
PLATE NO. : 3
ROCKER ARM / VALVE
PAGE NO.:
3
PLATE NO. : 5
CYLINDER AND PISTON
PAGE NO.:
5
PLATE NO. : 2
CYLINDER HEAD
PAGE NO.:
2
PLATE NO. : 4
CAMSHAFT / TENSIONER
PAGE NO.:
4
PLATE NO. : 6
CRANKSHAFT
PAGE NO.:
6
PLATE NO. : 7
TRANSMISSION
PAGE NO.:
7 & 8
PLATE NO. : 9
GEAR CHANGE MECHANISM
PAGE NO.:
10
PLATE NO. : 11
CRANKCASE LH
PAGE NO.:
12&13